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197604290000
38460

04/29/1976
12:00:00

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVT CO

Grantee DEEDS JONES, ALLEN
A. & KATHLEE

298 393

197611120001
09670

11/12/1976
12:00:00

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVT CO

Grantee DEEDS SCOTCH, JOE
A, JR.   ETAL

302 94

197611120001
09880

11/12/1976
12:00:00

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVT CO

Grantee DEEDS SCOTCH,
WAYNE J.
ETAL

302 94


